
VENUE

ALL FEED
 STATIONS

TIMES AMENITIES

Honister YHA 15K

23K

30K

41.5K

57K

71K

82K 8K

26K

43K

53K

72K 19K

27K

42K 9K

22K56K

80K

95K

109K

100K

117K

127K

146K

154K

169K

180K

Black Sail YHA

Wasdale Head

Eskdale YHA

Coniston Boating Centre

Joey's Café
at Wray Castle

Stickle Barn

Borrowdale Institute,
Rosthwaite

Grasmere Showfield

Lakeside Car Park,
Waterhead

The Filter House,
HaYeswater

Bury Hostel,
Glenridding

Threlkeld Village Hall

FINISH

ENHANCED FEED
 STATIONS

HOT FEED
 STATIONS

Spectators Hot drinks Hot food Sleeping Bag dropNutritionNO Spectators DROP OUT VIA PUBLIC BUS SYSTEM

Fri 19:15 - Fri 21:45

Fri 20:15 - Fri 23:45

Fri 21:15 - Sat 01:30

Fri 22:15 - Sat 04:30

FRI 00:15 - Sat 08:15

Sat 01:30 - Sat 11:45

Sat 02:45 - Sat 14:30 

Sat 04:45 - Sat 19:00

Sat 06:45 - Sat 23:15

Sat 07:45 - Sun 01:45

Sat 09:00 - Sun 06:30

Sat 09:45 - Sun 08:30

Sat 11:30 - Sun 13:15



ALL FEED STATIONS

ENHANCED FEED STATIONS

HOT FEED STATIONS

VEGETARIAN VEGAN GLUTEN FREE

LOW GLUTEN

CONTAINS NUTS

Water
Coke
Tea
Coffee
VOOM Nutrition Hydrate Electrolyte drink 
VOOM Nutrition Pocket Rockets
VOOM Nutrition POWr Bars
Watermelon or Orange
Jelly Sweets
Bannanas
Coconut Macaroons
Chocolate Crepes
Salted Crisps

Soup
Bread
Salted New Potatoes
Tomatoes
Salami / Chorizo
Malt Loaf
Cold Rice Pudding

ZENB Pasta Agile Bowls 
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Please note that we 
reserve the right to 
amend some food 
options ahead of the 
event but will 
communicate this to 
all runners.


