**ALL FEED** 

STATIONS

ENHANCED FEED

STATIONS

**HOT FEED** 

STATIONS

VENUE	TIMES	AMENITIES	13 V^LLEYS ULTRA	7 VΛLLEYS ULTRA	5 VΛLLEYS ULTRA	2 VALLEYS TRAIL
HONISTER YHA	FRI 19:15 - FRI 21:45		15K			
BLACK SAIL YHA	FRI 20:15 - FRI 23:45		23K			
WASDALE HEAD	FRI 21:15 - SAT 01:30		30K			
ESKDALE YHA	FRI 22:15 - SAT 04:30		41.5K			
CONISTON BOATING CENTRE	FRI 00:15 - SAT 08:15		57K			
JOEY'S CAFÉ AT WRAY CASTLE	SAT 01:30 - SAT 11:45		71K			
STICKLE BARN	SAT 02:45 - SAT 14:30		82K	8 K		
BORROWDALE INSTITUTE, ROSTHWAITE	SAT 04:45 - SAT 19:00		IOOK	26K		
GRASMERE SHOWFIELD	SAT 06:45 - SAT 23:15		117K	43K		
LAKESIDE CAR PARK, WATERHEAD	SAT 07:45 - SUN 01:45		127K	<b>53K</b>		
THE FILTER HOUSE, HAYESWATER	SAT 09:00 - SUN 06:30		146K	72K	19K	
BURY HOSTEL, GLENRIDDING	SAT 09:45 - SUN 08:30		154K	80K	27K	
THRELKELD VILLAGE HALL	SAT 11:30 - SUN 13:15		169K	95K	42K	9K
FINISH		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	180K	109K	56K	22K





















ALL FEED STATIONS	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	GLUTEN FREE	CONTAINS NUTS
WATER				
COKE		•		
TEA				
COFFEE		•		
VOOM NUTRITION HYDRATE ELECTROLYTE DRINK		•		
VOOM NUTRITION POCKET ROCKETS		•		
VOOM NUTRITION POWR BARS		•	LOW GLUTEN	
WATERMELON OR ORANGE		•		
JELLY SWEETS		•		
BANNANAS				
COCONUT MACAROONS		•		
CHOCOLATE CREPES		•		
SALTED CRISPS		•		

## **ENHANCED FEED STATIONS**

SOUP		
BREAD		
SALTED NEW POTATOES		
TOMATOES		
SALAMI / CHORIZO		
MALT LOAF		
COLD RICE PUDDING		

## HOT FEED STATIONS

ZENB PASTA AGILE BOWLS		

PLEASE NOTE THAT WE
RESERVE THE RIGHT TO
AMEND SOME FOOD
OPTIONS AHEAD OF THE
EVENT BUT WILL
COMMUNICATE THIS TO
ALL RUNNERS.